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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Airport Maintenance for O’Hare and Midway International Airports 
Procurement Specialist:  Nicholas Waddell 
 
Specification No. 799078             Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 
Conference Date:  June 11, 2019    Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Karina Perez kperez@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group LTD 708-596-7100 

Paul Dadian Paul.D@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh Demolition  

John Patrick  Chicago Regional Council of 
Carpenters 773-267-5858 

Jon Gross jgross@rossicontractors.com Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 

Don Semeniuk dsemeniuk@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group LTD 708-596-7100 

Lisa Rossi lrossi@rossicontractors.com Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 

John Antonacci john.antonacci@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-2320 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Nick Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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